
COMM ON TRUSTEES FINANCE/AUDIT COMM ORGANIZATION & COMP
   8:00a   17-Feb Tue      8:00a    27-Feb Fri     8:15a   11-Feb Wed

   8:00a   20-Mar Fri    8:00a   19 May Tue     *8:00a    29-May Fri     8:15a   13-May Wed
  *8:00a   18-Jun Thu    8:00a   17-Nov Tue      8:00a    25-Sep Fri     8:15a   19-Aug  Wed
 **4:00p   16-Oct Fri No 3Q Mtg         8:00a    20-Nov Fri     8:15a   18-Nov Wed
    8:00a   18-Dec Fri *2 hr mtg
            *Annual Meeting - 3 Hours

 **4:00pm (Dinner follows) DEVELOPMENT COMM INVESTMENT COMM REAL ESTATE CORP.
    8:00a   10-Feb  Tue     2:00p   09-Feb Mon     8:00a    08-Jan Thurs

EXECUTIVE COMM     8:00a   01-May  Fri     2:00p   04-May Mon     8:00a    12-Mar Thurs
    8:00a   06-Mar Fri     8:00a   11-Sept Fri     2:00p   03-Aug Mon     8:00a    07-May Thurs
   *8:00a   05-Jun Fri     8:00a   13-Nov  Fri     2:00p   02-Nov Mon     8:00a    09-July Thurs
    8:00a   02-Oct Fri     8:00a    10-Sep Thurs
    8:00a   04-Dec Fri     8:00a    05-Nov Thurs

*2 hr mtg

Fiscal Year '26:
    07/01/25 - 06/30/26

Day of Giving '26:
    02/18-19/26

8/1/2025

Please  advise the UTF at 419-530-5606 if you are unable to attend a Committee Meeting of which you are a member. 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO FOUNDATION  

2026
BOARD & COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

BOARD MEETING
8:00 - 10:00AM


	Current

